MASS INTENTIONS

April 13, thru April 19, 2024

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.

FRI.

04/13

04/14

04/15

04/16

04/17

04/18

04/19

9:00 A.M.

5:30 P.M.

8:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.m.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

9:00 AM.

9:00 AM.

Lito & Mandy Villanueva
(Both Living, Wedding Anniversary)

Paul Esguerra, Sr. ¥
Maria Deyto

David Rocco #

Phil Mark & Emma Ann Rosete
(Both Living, Birthday)

Angel Austin @
Lydia Aban (Living, Birthday)
Scott Mauleon

Edwin & Dulce Alcantara
(Both Living, Wedding Anniversary)

Gregoria Ancheta ¥

by The Villanueva Family

by The Esguerra Family
by Butch & Estrell Bautista

by Bernie Rocco

by Chat Rosete

by The Villanueva Family

by Edwin Alcantara

by Linda Mauleon

by Edwin Alcantara

by The Esguerra Family




