MASS INTENTIONS

			April 13, thru April 19, 2024	
SAT.	04/13	9:00 A.M.	Lito & Mandy Villanueva (Both Living, Wedding Anniversary)	by The Villanueva Family
		5:30 P.M.	Paul Esguerra, Sr.₩	by The Esguerra Family
SUN.	04/14	8:00 A.M.	Maria Deyto មិ	by Butch & Estrell Bautista
		10:00 A.M.	David Rocco ∜	by Bernie Rocco
		12:00 P.M.	Phil Mark & Emma Ann Rosete (Both Living, Birthday)	by Chat Rosete
MON.	04/15	9:00 A.M.	Angel Austin &	by The Villanueva Family
TUE.	04/16	9:00 A.M.	Lydia Aban (Living, Birthday)	by Edwin Alcantara
WED.	04/17	9:00 A.M.	Scott Mauleon ¹ r	by Linda Mauleon
THU.	04/18	9:00 A.M.	Edwin & Dulce Alcantara (Both Living, Wedding Anniversary)	by Edwin Alcantara
FRI.	04/19	9:00 A.M.	Gregoria Ancheta &	by The Esguerra Family